v1.0
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
STORAGE, LIFTING & TRANSPORT
TUNDRA LARGE STROKE
100 TONNE HYDRAULIC CYLINDER
TUNHYDCY100-100
 • Fitted with stopping ring, this protects
the cylinder when the piston comes to
a stop because it absorbs the weight
from the other side
 • Spring loaded piston which allows for
quick release
 • Fitted with O-ring for outstanding seal
performance and a long service life.
 • Tonnage capacity: 100 Tonne
 • Stroke: 100mm
 • Min oil required: 1530cm3
 • Closed height: 232mm
 • Extended Height: 332mm
 • Outside diameter: 168mm
 • Inside diameter: 135mm
 • Piston rod diameter: 90mm
 • Weight: 30.6kg
TONNE
100
IDEAL FOR LIFTING LARGE
STRUCTURES. COMPATIBLE WITH
TUNDRA HYDRAULIC HAND PUMPS
TUNHNDPMP-A & TUNHNDPMP-700A